3/4/2005

58SPOT

BEST BET

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
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Spot Action Report

Sales
$1.00

$1.00
$25.00
$31.70
$6.00

$62.70
$1.25
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25

$5.75
$20.00
$1.50
$0.50

$22.00

$91.45

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.75
$3.00
$0.00
$0.25
$0.25
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$4.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$4.50

Hold
$1.00

$1.00
$25.00
$31.70
$6.00

$62.70
$0.50
($2.00)
$0.50
$0.25
$0.75
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.25

$1.25
$20.00
$1.50
$0.50

$22.00

$86.95

Per centOfSales

1.09

1.09
27.34
34.66

6.56

68.56
1.37
1.09
0.55
0.55
1.09
0.27
0.55
0.55
0.27

6.29
21.87
164
0.55

24.06

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.67
0.69
0.69

0.94
0.93
0.92
0.90
0.91
0.88
0.91
0.89
0.91

0.75
0.78
0.76

WeightedAve
0.01

0.18
0.24
0.05

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.16
0.01
0.00

0.72



